

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29969/2019

CT/GD RAM KRUSHNA SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 20-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner has already filed Spare copies.
Registry to issue notice to all the Respondents urgently.

Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner shall file four more sets of
Spare copies to issue the notice through the Standing counsel
within a period of one week.

List again on 19.03.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm